CXP Series
No. 4, Jifeng Road, Wufeng District, Taichung City, Taiwan. TEL:+86-852-51245795 www.cda-cap.com E-MAIL: zfw@cda-cap.tw
Specifications are subject to change without notice.Should a safety or technical concern arise regarding the product,
please be sure to contact our sales offices or agents immediately.
Spec. Date:2023-08-01
智烽维
FEATURES
● High power,high energy density High reliability

Current(A)
Power
Density
(W/Kg)
Maximum
Energy
(W.h)
Energy
Density
(Wh/kg)D L
ESRAC
(1kHz/mΩ)
ESRDC
(mΩ)
Radial Lead(Miniaturized)
CXP-3R0224R-TWX 3.0 0.22 -0%～+100% 4 10 1000 1820 0.001 0.19 0.09 1028 0.0002 0.71
CXP-3R0224R-TW 3.0 0.22 -0%～+100% 5 10 700 1200 0.002 0.36 0.10 1021 0.0002 0.87
CXP-3R0304R-TW 3.0 0.3 -0%～+100% 4 10 700 1200 0.001 0.25 0.10 1123 0.0003 0.79
CXP-3R0354R-TW 3.0 0.35 -0%～+100% 5 10 600 1000 0.002 0.40 0.12 1253 0.0004 1.05
CXP-3R0504R-TW 3.0 0.5 -0%～+100% 5 12 400 700 0.002 0.44 0.15 1330 0.0006 1.08
CXP-3R0604R-TW 3.0 0.6 -0%～+100% 4 22 700 1200 0.003 0.50 0.16 1350 0.0007 1.75
CXP-3R0105R-TWV 3.0 1 -0%～+100% 4 25 550 900 0.003 0.60 0.18 1263 0.0013 2.19
CXP-3R0105R-TWX 3.0 1 -0%～+100% 6.3 12 240 1500 0.006 0.60 0.29 1108 0.0013 1.92
CXP-3R0125R-TW 3.0 1.2 -0%～+100% 5 22 200 400 0.006 1.29 0.33 3085 0.0015 2.68
CXP-3R0125R-TWX 3.0 1.2 -0%～+100% 6.3 11 250 500 0.006 1.10 0.20 3085 0.0013 1.86
CXP-3R0355R-TW 3.0 3.5 -0%～+100% 6.3 22 90 130 0.010 2.71 0.53 4114 0.0041 3.93
CXP-3R0455R-TW 3.0 4.5 -0%～+100% 6.3 25 90 120 0.010 3.0 0.56 3512 0.0050 4.07
Radial Lead
CXP-3R0105R-TW 3.0 1 -0%～+100% 8 12 180 860 0.006 1.21 0.47 1322 0.0013 1.32
CXP-3R0155R-TW 3.0 1.5 -0%～+100% 8 20 98 280 0.012 3.31 0.74 2660 0.0018 1.34
CXP-3R0205R-TWX 3.0 2 -0%～+100% 8 12 130 260 0.006 1.15 0.26 1483 0.0025 2.75
CXP-3R0205R-TW 3.0 2 -0%～+100% 8 16 100 360 0.010 2.21 0.61 2609 0.0025 2.17
CXP-3R0335R-TW 3.0 3.3 -0%～+100% 8 20 98 280 0.012 3.31 0.74 2660 0.0041 2.84
CXP-3R0405R-TW 3.0 4 -0%～+100% 10 20 75 113 0.018 4.20 0.90 4141 0.0063 2.47
CXP-3R0505R-TWX 3.0 5 -0%～+100% 8 25 90 135 0.015 4.48 0.87 4141 0.0063 3.23
CXP-3R0505R-TW 3.0 5 -0%～+100% 10 20 75 113 0.018 4.80 0.97 3794 0.0063 2.47
CXP-3R0705R-TWX 3.0 7 -0%～+100% 8 25 80 160 0.018 3.94 0.71 2842 0.0088 4.61
CXP-3R0705R-TW 3.0 7 -0%～+100% 10 20 70 170 0.020 4.79 0.79 2118 0.0088 2.92
CXP-3R0705R-TWQ 3.0 7 -0%～+100% 10 25 60 150 0.024 6.44 1.20 2769 0.0088 3.37
CXP-3R0106R-TWX 3.0 10 -10%～+30% 10 25 55 83 0.030 8.22 1.25 4156 0.0125 3.97
CXP-3R0106R-TWQ 3.0 10 -10%～+30% 10 30 45 68 0.036 8.96 1.51 4417 0.0125 3.45
CXP-3R0106R-TW 3.0 10 -10%～+30% 12.5 20 45 68 0.036 8.96 1.42 4033 0.0125 3.15
CXP-3R0126R-TW 3.0 12 -10%～+30% 12.5 25 40 60 0.048 10.47 1.66 4288 0.0150 3.57
CXP-3R0156R-TWX 3.0 15 -10%～+30% 12.5 30 35 53 0.062 12.59 1.93 4209 0.0188 3.84
CXP-3R0156R-TW 3.0 15 -10%～+30% 12.5 25 30 45 0.048 13.43 1.92 5581 0.0188 4.36
CXP-3R0186R-TW 3.0 18 -10%～+30% 12.5 25 35 47 0.040 12.98 1.59 3829 0.0230 4.79
CXP-3R0206R-TW 3.0 20 -10%～+30% 12.5 25 35 47 0.050 13.64 1.66 3981 0.0250 3.91
CXP-3R0206R-TWQ 3.0 20 -10%～+30% 12.5 30 33 45 0.072 15.08 1.98 4195 0.0250 4.81
CXP-3R0226R-TW 3.0 22 -10%～+30% 12.5 35 34 48 0.060 14.50 1.97 3103 0.0275 4.58
CXP-3R0256R-TWQ 3.0 25 -10%～+30% 12.5 35 26 41 0.082 18.99 2.40 4858 0.0313 5.48
CXP-3R0256R-TW 3.0 25 -10%～+30% 16 25 25 38 0.082 19.35 2.41 3491 0.0313 3.79
CXP-3R0306R-TW 3.0 30 -10%～+30% 16 30 20 30 0.090 23.68 2.92 3930 0.0375 4.09
CXP-3R0356R-TWX 3.0 35 -10%～+30% 16 30 20 40 0.070 21.88 3.09 3103 0.0438 5.03
CXP-3R0356R-TW 3.0 35 -10%～+30% 16 35 18 25 0.105 26.99 3.30 4310 0.0438 4.71
CXP-3R0506R-TW 3.0 50 -10%～+30% 18 40 18 20 0.075 37.50 3.96 4154 0.0625 4.81
CXP-3R0606R-TW 3.0 60 -10%～+30% 18 60 15 20 0.100 40.90 2.00 4000 0.0750 5.56
CXP-3R0107R-TWV 3.0 100 -10%～+30% 18 60 13 20 0.260 50.85 5.30 2523 0.1250 5.69
CXP-3R0127R-TWV 3.0 120 -10%～+30% 18 60 12 15 0.300 61.45 6.72 2688 0.1370 6.20
SOLDER PIN TYPE 2-PIN
CXP-3R0107R-TW 3.0 100 -10%～+30% 22 45 8.0 11.2 0.276 70.75 6.84 4231 0.1250 5.48
CXP-3R0127R-TW 3.0 120 -10%～+30% 22 50 7.5 10.5 0.345 79.65 7.40 3594 0.1500 5.24
CXP-3R0157R-TWX 3.0 150 -10%～+30% 22 55 7.0 9.8 0.460 93.40 7.00 3800 0.2000 7.00
CXP-3R0167R-TW 3.0 160 -10%～+30% 22 55 7.0 9.5 0.460 94.20 8.00 3800 0.2100 7.00
CXP-3R0157R-TW 3.0 150 -10%～+30% 25 50 7.0 9.8 0.460 91.09 8.22 3150 0.1875 5.36
CXP-3R0227R-TW 3.0 220 -10%～+30% 30 50 6.0 8.4 0.598 115.87 9.83 2726 0.2750 5.83
CXP-3R0257R-TW 3.0 250 -10%～+30% 30 55 5.5 7.7 0.667 128.21 10.71 2877 0.3125 6.41
SOLDER PIN TYPE 2-PIN / SOLDER PIN TYPE 4-PIN
CXP-3R0357R-TW 3.0 350 -10%～+30% 35 60 3 3.5 1.00 235.90 13.90 2657 0.4300 6.83
CXP-3R0367R-TW 3.0 360 -10%～+30% 35 60 4.0 5.4 0.98 183.42 14.49 2657 0.4500 5.98
CXP-3R0387R-TW 3.0 380 -10%～+30% 35 60 3.8 5.1 1.05 193.26 14.86 2751 0.4750 6.21
CXP-3R0407R-TW 3.0 400 -10%～+30% 35 66 3.5 4.7 1.15 207.61 16.15 2537 0.5000 5.55
CXP-3R0437R-TW 3.0 430 -10%～+30% 35 66 3.2 4.5 1.24 223.14 16.55 2505 0.5625 5.87
CXP-3R0487R-TW 3.0 480 -10%～+30% 35 70 3.1 4.4 1.35 234.30 17.17 2405 0.6050 6.13
CXP-3R0507R-TW 3.0 500 -10%～+30% 35 65 2.9 3.4 1.30 277.70 18.75 2405 0.6250 7.81
CXP-3R0607R-TW 3.0 600 -10%～+30% 35 70 3 3.5 1.50 290.30 19.95 3760 0.7500 9.14
* operating temperature can be extended to 85°C with appropriate voltage
CXP Series
No. 4, Jifeng Road, Wufeng District, Taichung City, Taiwan. TEL:+86-852-51245795 www.cda-cap.com E-MAIL: zfw@cda-cap.tw